Nutrition-sensitive RAS
Experiences and insights from SFRAS members

Virtual SFRAS meeting

May 20, 2021; 9.00-11.45am CET

Registration to the meeting

How can RAS — originally focusing mainly on agricultural productivity — support awareness, access
and uptake of nutritious food by the rural and urban communities? This is the key question of the
upcoming SFRAS meeting. A range of SFRAS members will share their experiences and learnings

regarding nutrition-sensitive RAS.

After your registration you will receive the link to the ZOOM meeting.

For any technical questions please contact Gloria Spezzano, Learning and Innovation Advisor,
Helvetas, who kindly supports the smooth technical implementation of this meeting.

Agenda

9.05
9.15

9.25

9.35

9.55
10.15
10.30

10.50
11.20
11.25
11.35
12.00

Opening of the virtual lobby

Welcome and setting the scene

Global capacity

needs assessment

methodology - Integrating nutrition objectives
into agricultural extension and advisory services
programmes and policies

Insights from SFRAS members (each 10’ input
plus 10’ discussion)

1. Insights from the “Nutrition in
Secondary Cities” Project inception
phase in Bangladesh, Kenya, Rwanda
(Swiss TPH, ETH Ziirich, Sight and Life,
Syngenta Foundation)

2. Nutrition sensitive RAS (Helvetas;
Bangladesh and Laos)

Panel with presenters
Coffee Break
3. Improve malnutrition via plant protein

combination

Q&A and discussion

Group work

Brain break

Feedback groups

News from members and next meeting

End of the meeting

Stefanie Kaegi, Senior Advisor Sustainable
Agriculture, Helvetas

Rasheed Sulaiman, Director, Centre for
Research on Innovation and Science Policy
(CRISP); Board member of GFRAS

1. Capucine Musard, Project Associate
Swiss TPH and Robert Berlin,
Syngenta Foundation

2. David Bexte, Advisor Water Food
Climate Helvetas

3. Dr. Katrin Kopf, School of Agricultural,
Forest and Food Sciences, BFH


https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAsceGgrzMoH9F3dt4Ic18qhq2kvQxaO2xb
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAsceGgrzMoH9F3dt4Ic18qhq2kvQxaO2xb
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