Nutrition-sensitive RAS Experiences and insights from SFRAS members

Virtual SFRAS meeting

May 20, 2021; 9.00-11.45am CET

Registration to the meeting

How can RAS – originally focusing mainly on agricultural productivity – support awareness, access and uptake of nutritious food by the rural and urban communities? This is the key question of the upcoming SFRAS meeting. A range of SFRAS members will share their experiences and learnings regarding nutrition-sensitive RAS.

After your registration you will receive the link to the ZOOM meeting.

For any technical questions please contact <u>Gloria Spezzano</u>, Learning and Innovation Advisor, Helvetas, who kindly supports the smooth technical implementation of this meeting.

Agenda

9.05	Opening of the virtual lobby	
9.15	Welcome and setting the scene	Stefanie Kaegi , Senior Advisor Sustainable Agriculture, Helvetas
9.25	Global capacity needs assessment methodology - Integrating nutrition objectives into agricultural extension and advisory services programmes and policies	Rasheed Sulaiman, Director, Centre for Research on Innovation and Science Policy (CRISP); Board member of GFRAS
9.35	 Insights from SFRAS members (each 10' input plus 10' discussion) 1. Insights from the "Nutrition in Secondary Cities" Project inception phase in Bangladesh, Kenya, Rwanda (Swiss TPH, ETH Zürich, Sight and Life, Syngenta Foundation) 2. Nutrition sensitive RAS (Helvetas; Bangladesh and Laos) 	 Capucine Musard, Project Associate Swiss TPH and Robert Berlin, Syngenta Foundation David Bexte, Advisor Water Food Climate Helvetas
9.55	Panel with presenters	
10.15	Coffee Break	
10.30	 Improve malnutrition via plant protein combination Q&A and discussion 	3. Dr. Katrin Kopf, School of Agricultural, Forest and Food Sciences, BFH
10.50	Group work	
11.20	Brain break	
11.25	Feedback groups	
11.35	News from members and next meeting	
12.00	End of the meeting	